
Fall Pep Band Schedule
2023-2024

Date Game Start Event Location

Friday, Sept. 8 7:00PM FB vs. Duluth East Cheever Field

Friday, Sept. 22 7:00PM FB vs. Pine City Cheever Field

Thursday, Sept. 28 7:00PM VB vs. Esko Lincoln Gym

Tuesday, Oct. 3 7:00PM VB vs. Cloquet Lincoln Gym

Friday, Oct. 6 7:00PM FB vs. Esko Cheever Field

Tuesday, Oct. 10 7:00PM VB vs. Marshall Lincoln Gym

Wednesday, Oct. 18 7:00PM FB vs. Two Harbors Cheever Field

In order to obtain an A in Concert Band, you must attend 4 out of 6 games.

Football Playo� Schedule Volleyball Playo� Schedule

Tue., Oct. 24 Section Quarters Tue., Oct. 17 Section Quarters

Sat., Oct 28 Section Semis Mon., Oct. 23 Section Semis

Thur., Nov. 2 Section Finals Wed., Oct. 25 Section Finals

Nov. 9-11
Nov. 16-18
Nov. 24-25

State Tournament Nov. 8 - 11 State Tournament

The pep band will play at all home section tournament games that do not conflict with
music department events. The pep band will only travel to section finals and all state

tournament games.


